
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 27.08.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 1 NJD
Date of Advice : 04.09.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : 1 (MR IV 70 V)

TPO : 5

(MR IV 74 E, MR IV 76 M, MR IV 78 E,

  MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E)

NCA : Nil

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Sivan K
Vazhakudi Veedu
Maruthathoor, Chaikottukonam P O 
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 122

240
Viswakarma MR IV 70 V

NJD compensation

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE Total

Previous 71 70 89 2 232

Present - - 1 - 1

Grand Total 71 70 90 2 233

                 For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Excise
	PENDING  TURNS
	5
	(MR IV 74 E, MR IV 76 M, MR IV 78 E,
	  MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E)
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	71
	70
	89
	2
	232
	-
	-
	1
	-
	1
	71
	70
	90
	2
	233

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


