## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post Name of Department Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy No. of Vacancies reported Date of Advice No. of vacancies remaining		<ul> <li>Excise Guard</li> <li>Excise</li> <li>27.08.2013</li> <li>1 NJD</li> <li>04.09.2013</li> <li>Nil</li> </ul>		
NJD	:	1 (MR IV 70 V)		
ТРО	:	5 (MR IV 74 E, MR IV 76 M, MR IV 78 E, MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E)		
NCA	:	Nil		

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sivan K				
	Vazhakudi Veedu	240	Viswakarma	MR IV 70 V	NJD compensation
	Maruthathoor, Chaikottukonam P O		viswakarina		
	Thiruvananthapuram – 695 122				

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	BC	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	71	70	89	2	232
Present	-	-	1	-	1
Grand Total	71	70	90	2	233

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM